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Marty Adkins 
Natural Resources Conservation Service 
210 Walnut   Des Moines, IA  50309 
Martin.Adkins@ia.usda.gov 
284-4769 
 
Joe Bohlke 
Iowa Economic Development Authority 
200 East Grand 
Des Moines, IA 50309 
Joseph.Bohlke@iowalifechanging.com 
725-3011 
 
Adam Broughton 
Department of Natural Resources 
502 East 9

th
 St 

Des Moines, IA 50319 
Adam.Broughton@dnr.iowa.gov  
725-0386 
 
Bill Cappuccio                
Department of Natural Resources 
Wallace Bldg.  Local 
Bill.Cappuccio@dnr.iowa.gov  
281-8942 
 
Joe Chandler 
FEMA Region VII 
9221 Ward Parkway #300 
Kansas City, MO 64114 
Joe.Chandler@dhs.gov  
816-283-7071 
 
Ralph Christian                
Department of Cultural Affairs 
New Historical Building     Local 
Ralph.Christian@iowa.gov  
281-8697 
 
Hayley Crozier 
Iowa Economic Development Authority 
200 East Grand Avenue 
Des Moines, IA 50309 
Hayley.Crozier@iowa.gov 
725-3037 
 
Steve Dermand                
Iowa Department of Natural Resources—Law 
Enforcement 
Wallace Bldg.  Local 
Steve.Dermand@dnr.iowa.gov   
281-4515 

Rob DeRoy 
National Weather Service 
9607 NW Beaver Drive, Johnston, IA 50131 
Robert.Deroy@noaa.gov 
270-2614 
 
Joyce Flinn 
Department of Homeland Security & 
Emergency Management 
Camp Dodge, Building W-4     Local 
Joyce.Flinn@iowa.gov 
323-4313 
 
Laurel Foreman              
Natural Resources Conservation Service 
210 Walnut, 693 Federal Bldg.   
Des Moines, IA 50309 
Laurel.Foreman@ia.usda.gov 
323-2291 
 
Bill Gartner                
Department of General Services 
Hoover Local 
Bill.Gartner@dgs.state.ia.us  
281-6290 
 
Ann Garvey 
Iowa Department of Public Health 
Lucas Building 
Des Moines, IA 50319 
AGarvey@idph.state.ia.us  
281-4933 
 
Karen George                
Department of Commerce—Insurance Division 
330 Maple     Local 
Karen.George@iid.state.ia.us  
281-4033 
 
Heather Hackbarth  
Iowa Department of Management 
State Capitol Bldg.  Local 
Heather.Hackbarth@iowa.gov  
281-7811 
 
Pat Hall 
Department of Homeland Security & 
Emergency Management 
Camp Dodge, Building W-4     Local 
Pat.Hall@iowa.gov 
725-9325 
 

Dennis Harper 
Department of Homeland Security & 
Emergency Management 
Camp Dodge, Building W-4     Local 
Dennis.harper@iowa.gov 
725-3277 
 
David Hraha 
Iowa Association of Municipal Utilities 
1735 NE 70

th
 Ave 

Ankeny, IA 50021 
DHraha@iamu.org 
289-1999 
 
Wes Hunsberger                
Information Technology Department 
401 SW 7

th
 St. Suite N,  Des Moines, IA 50309 

Wes.Hunsberger@iowa.gov  
281-6993 
 
Anne Jackson 
Iowa Workforce Development 
1000 E. Grand Ave.   Local 
Anne.Jackson@iwd.iowa.gov  
281-5151 
 
Jeff Johnson                
National Weather Service 
9607 NW Beaver Drive   Johnston, IA   50136 
Jeff.Johnson@noaa.gov  
270-4516  
 
David Johnston 
Department of Homeland Security & 
Emergency Management 
Camp Dodge, Building W-4     Local 
David.Johnston@iowa.gov  
725-3295 
 
Doug Jones                
Department of Cultural Affairs/State Historic 
Preservation Office 
New Historical Building     Local 
Doug.Jones@iowa.gov  
281-4358    
 
Jim Kenkel 
Department of Public Safety—Fire Marshall’s 
Office 
215 E. 7

th
 St. Des Moines, IA  

Kenkel@dps.state.ia.us 
294-9558 

William H. McNarney 
H.U.D.  Des Moines 
210 Walnut, Des Moines, IA 50309 
William_H._McNarney@hud.gov 
284-4512 
 
Steve Mercer               
Department of Public Health 
321 East 12

th
 St 

Des Moines, IA 50319 
SMercer@idph.state.ia.us   
242-5039 
 
Jon Nania 
United States Geological Survey 
400 S Clinton St., Iowa City, IA  52240 
jfnania@usgs.gov 
319-358-3655 
 
A.J. Mumm                        
Polk County Emergency Management Agency 
111 Court Avenue    Des Moines, IA   50309 
AJ.Mumm@polkcountyiowa.gov  
286-2107 
 
Mathew Noble 
Department of Homeland Security & 
Emergency Management 
Camp Dodge, Building W-4 
Mathew.Noble@iowa.gov 
725-3245 
 
William Northey 
Iowa Department of Agriculture and Land 
Stewardship 
502 E 9th St 
Des Moines, IA 50319 
281-5322 
 
Tom Oswald 
Department of Homeland Security & 
Emergency Management 
Camp Dodge, Building W-4 Local 
Thomas.Oswald@iowa.gov  
253-2591 
 
Ted Payseur                
Veenstra & Kimm, Inc. 
3000 Westown Parkway   
West Des Moines, IA  50266-1320 
TPayseur@v-k.net  
800-241-8000 
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Dr. Gregory Peterson 
Diagnostic & Critical Care Medicine 
Des Moines University - Adjunct Professor of 
Medicine 
411 Laurel Street   Suite 3275   
Des Moines, IA  50314 
GePeterson@dccmiowa.com  
515-247-4113  
 
Randy Pleima 
Iowa Rural Water Association, and 
Assistant Manager, Mahaska Co. Rural Water 
4221 S. 22

nd
 Avenue East    Newton, IA   

50208 
h2opleima@kdsi.net  
641-787-0330 (Newton) 
641-673-8851 (Mahaska County) 
 
Deborah J. Quade 
Department of Natural Resources 
109 Trowbridge Hall 
Iowa City, IA 52242 
Deborah.Quade@dnr.iowa.giv 
319-335-1491 
 
Linda Roose 
Department of Homeland Security & 
Emergency Management 
Camp Dodge, Building W-4     Local 
Linda.Roose@iowa.gov  
725-9403 
 
Mark Shearer 
Iowa Homeland Security & Emergency 
Management Division 
Wallace Bldg.     Local 
Mark.Shearer@iowa.gov   
725-3206 
 
Marvin Shultz 
Iowa Department of Human Services 
Hoover Building Local 
MShultz@dhs.state.ia.us  
281-8196 
 
Jerry Skalak 
Corps of Engineers—Rock Island 
Clock Tower Bldg.  Rock Island, IL  61201 
Jerry.A.Skalak@mvr02.usace.army.mil  
309-794-5605 
 
 

Nick Smith 
Department of Homeland Security & 
Emergency Management 
Camp Dodge, Building W-4 
Nicholas.Smith@iowa.gov 
725-9310 
 
Curt Sullivan 
Department of Homeland Security & 
Emergency Management 
Camp Dodge, Building W-4       Local 
Curt.Sullivan@iowa.gov 
323-4217 
 
Tom Taylor 
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency/Water 
Resources Protection Branch 
Taylor.Thomas@epa.gov or 
www.epa.gov/owow 
913-551-7226 
 
Mark Tomb 
Iowa League of Cities 
317 6

th
 Ave. Suite 800   

Des Moines, IA 50309-4122 
MarkTomb@iowaleague.org  
244-7282 
 
Jessica Turba 
Department of Homeland Security & 
Emergency Management 
Camp Dodge, Building W-4 
Jessica.Turba@iowa.gov 
725-9383 
 
Stuart Turner 
DOT 
800 Lincoln Way, Ames, IA  
Stuart.Turner@dot.iowa.gov  
515-239-1687 
 
Jeff Zogg 
National Weather Service 
9607 NW Beaver Drive, Johnston, IA 50331 
Jeff.Zogg@noaa.gov 
270-2614 
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